Bataillons-Schiitzen-Schirennen

Samstag, 21. Februar 2015

Jungschiitzen Mannschaftswertung

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

StNr

39
38
41
42

Name

Jahr

Jungschiitzen St.Johann

Grander Maximilian

Vrece Robin
Grander Felix
Mayer Sebastian

2001
2005
2004
2002

Jungschiitzen Westendorf

Gurschler Niklas
Baier Markus
Schroll Georg
Fuchs Tobias

2000
2000
2000
1999

Jungschiitzen Jochberg

Noichl Alexandra
Prem Alexander

Noichl Christian

Prem Daniel

2000
2003
2003
2005

Jungschiitzen Kirchberg

Hochkogler Sebastian
Hochkogler Katharina

Schipflinger Anna
Holler Sebastian

2003
2006
2005
2005

Kompanie

St.Johann
St.Johann
St.Johann
St.Johann

Westendorf
Westendorf
Westendorf
Westendorf

Jochberg
Jochberg
Jochberg
Jochberg

Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg

21.02.2015 - 15:01:55

Geschlecht
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Klasse

Jungschiitzen 3
Jungschiitzen 2
Jungschiitzen 2
Jungschitzen 2

Jungschiitzen 3
Jungschiitzen 3
Jungschitzen 3
Jungschitzen 3

Blumenmaéadchen
Jungschitzen 2
Jungschitzen 2
Jungschiitzen 2

Jungschitzen 2
Blumenmadadchen
Blumenmaéadchen
Jungschiitzen 2

Gesamt
2:02.42
28.14
30.17
30.93
33.18
2:02.70
29.31
29.47
31.93
31.99
2:14.53
31.93
33.55
34.24
34.81
2:18.80
31.68
34.72
35.01
37.39

Diff

+0.28

+12.11

+16.38
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